
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

9 

63 

65 

3 

6 

62 

16 

Name 

Kevin Suenson 

Max Eneberg 

Jonas Lynge 

Dainius Matijosaitis 

Martynas Samuitis 

Mark Sorensen 

Leo Borlovan 

Nat 

DEN 

DEN 

DEN 

LTU 

LTU 

DEN 

ROU 

Class Make Best Tm 

1:26.071 

1:26.977 

1:27.925 

1:28.472 

1:29.368 

1:30.908 

1:31.107 

Diff 

0.906 

1.854 

2.401 

3.297 

4.837 

5.036 

In Lap 

7 

3 

3 

6 

6 

7 

5 

Laps 

7 

3 

7 

6 

7 

8 

6 

Best Speed 

112.177 

111.009 

109.812 

109.133 

108.039 

106.208 

105.976 

2nd Best 

1:26.169 

1:28.858 

1:29.773 

1:32.266 

1:29.411 

1:31.372 

1:31.827 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20.07.2017 12:38:10 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Toms TRANKALIS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

ENEOS 1006 km powered by Hankook 
Aquila Synergy Cup 

Qualification 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:26:00 

Palanga 2.682 km 

20.07.2017 11:25 


